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Product data sheet ecoe

Article no.: 6820 Skid lifter

Transport equipment

Excellent stability under load and travelling even with lifted
load. Frame and forks made in sectional steel construction,
powder coated, anthracite grey RAL 7016. Sturdy tubular
push handle. Hydraulic pump with chromium-plated piston
and overload valve. Operated via pedal control. Lowering
valve to be operated via hand lever. 2 castor wheels with
lock.

Technical Details:

Total load capacity (kg)
Total length (mm)
Total width (mm)
Lifting range (mm)
Fork length (mm)

Fork width (m)

Loading width (mm)

500
1550
526
85-830
1115
153

526

Tyres Polyurethane
Wheel size (mm) 150 x 40
Material fork rollers Nylon

Fork rollers diameter x width (mm) 70x 70

Weight (kg) 107

Country of origin China
Warranty (years) 2

Customs tariff number 84279000

GTIN 4017976068206
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