Product data sheet

Article no.: 6820 Skid lifter







Excellent stability under load and travelling even with lifted load. Frame and forks made in sectional steel construction, powder coated, anthracite grey RAL 7016. Sturdy tubular push handle. Hydraulic pump with chromium-plated piston and overload valve. Operated via pedal control. Lowering valve to be operated via hand lever. 2 castor wheels with

Technical Details:

Total load capacity (kg)	500
Total length (mm)	1550
Total width (mm)	526
Lifting range (mm)	85 - 830
Fork length (mm)	1115
Fork width (m)	153
Loading width (mm)	526
Tyres	Polyurethane
Wheel size (mm)	150 x 40
Material fork rollers	Nylon
Fork rollers diameter x width (mm)	70 x 70
Weight (kg)	107
Country of origin	China
Warranty (years)	2
Customs tariff number	84279000
GΠN	4017976068206